ArenaVision_LED 04/17 page 1 of 4
Philips ArenaVision LED sports lighting system is an innovative LED solution sup-
porting the latest TV broadcasting standards and featuring a control platform to cre-
ate a completely immersive lighting experience. Designed specifically for sports and
multi-functional lighting applications, ArenaVision LED sports lighting floodlights
offer outstanding light quality, effective thermal management, and a long life.
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Ordering guide – Luminaire Example: BVP978-845-69000-S3-UL
Luminaire 1 Color Temperature Lumen Output 2 Optics Coating 3 Finish 4 Certification
UL
BVP420 ArenaVision
LED
floodlight
(3 module
version)
957 CW 5700K
CRI 90
83000
95000
101000
111000
115000
117000
118000
S2 10x10
S3 13x10
S4 20x10
S5 16x16
S6 21x21
S7 29x29
S8 38x30
blank no coating
(standard)
MSP Marine salt
protected3
blank unpainted
(standard)
GR Silver gray
(RAL10714)
UL cULus
Listed
857 CW 5700K
CRI 80
92000
105000
110000
122000
128000
129000
131000
757 CW 5700K
CRI 70
105000
120000
126000
138000
145000
147000
149000
845 CW 4500K
CRI 80
83000
95000
100000
110000
115000
116000
118000
BVP978 ArenaVision
LED
floodlight
(2 module
version)
957 CW 5700K
CRI 90
58000
66000